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1310nm +30nm FC/APC
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im0 - 1x2 2%2
-5} - TypeA TypeB TypeA Type B
TRV 4 S nm 1310 5§ 1550
TIERSER nm +30 +20 +30 +20
BRRYER NI5i#E dB 0.7 0.6 0.8 0.7
RAHENIRFE dB 0.9 0.8 1.1 1.0
RMREE (23°0) dB 40 20 40 20
HAREE dB 46 30 50 30
MBI EREE dB 52 40 55 40
&/ MElR e dB 50
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BR/VEYELL dB 26, 285 30
R/ERIL dB 50
BANINE mw 500
RAHIRARE N 5
FEEFER - PM Panda Fiber
RERE °C -5t0 +70
=R E °C -40 to +85
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B:%# Type
15:1550nm B X:2X2 | U: FC/UPC
S: SC/APC
B:SC/UPC
N:None
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